Front page
Interior page
PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET
The Centellis 3406 platform is
one in a series of AdvancedTCA
based communications
servers from Emerson.
Fully integrated and verified

Interior page
�
Ordering Information
Marketing Number Description
Platform Core Products
CENT-3406-R32-01 (1) AXP1406, (1) ATCA-F102, (1) SABBSMVF10232-F (RoHS 6/6)
CENT-3406-R32-02 (1) AXP1406, (2) ATCA-F102, (2) SA-BBS-MV-F102-R32-F (RoHS 6/6)
Optional Platform Core Products
HDD-IDE-0040-F PMC hard disk drive - 40GB (RoHS 6/6)
SSD-IDE-0016-F PMC module with solid state disk drive - 16GB (RoHS 6/6)
RTM-ATCA-F101-F RTM for the ATCA-F101 blade (RoHS 6/6)
RTM-F102OPT-F or
RTM-F102OPT-CK Optional RTM for the ATCA-F102 blade (RoHS 6/6)
SFP-MM-SX-LC-F Single form-factor pluggable - 850NM, 1000BASE-SX, LC connector
AXP-F-PANEL-F Blank filler panel, AXP1406 and AXP1600-Front
AXP-R-PANEL-F Blank filler panel, AXP1406 and AXP1600-Front
Optional Payload Blades
ATCAC110-1G-R32-F or
ATCAC110-1G-R32-CK ATCA AMC carrier blade with 4 AMC sites (RoHS 6/6)
PRAMC7201-4-R32-F or
PRAMC7201-4-R32-CK AMC module - 1.4 GHz Intel® Pentium® M processor (RoHS 6/6)
AMC-FILLER-F AMC filler panel for the ATCA-C110 AMC carrier blade
RTM-C110-R32-F RTM for the ATCA-C110 AMC carrier blade
ATCA7140-0GB-F or
ATCA7140-0GB-CK ATCA processor blade with dual Intel® Xeon® processor (2.13 GHZ), 0GB, 1 AMC Slot, C3000R3.2 (RoHS 6/6)
ATCA7140-MEM-4G-F 4GB FB-DIMM memory module for ATCA-7140 (RoHS 6/6)
ATCA7140-MEM-2G-F 2GB FB-DIMM memory module for ATCA-7140 (RoHS 6/6)
SABBSMV7140R32-F BBS SW and MV CGE 4.0 for ATCA-7221-C3000R3.2
RTMATCA-7140-F or
RTMATCA-7140-CK RTM for the ATCA-7140 blade, C3000R3.2 (RoHS 6/6)
ATCA7140-HDD-SAS-F 146GB SAS HDD and mounting kit for the RTMATCA-7140 (RoHS 6/6)
ATCA7221-0G-R32-F or
ATCA7221-0G-R32-CK
ATCA processor blade with 2.8 GHz dual Intel Xeon processors, 0GB memory and one PMC slot, C3000R3.2
(RoHS 6/6)
ATCA7221-MEM-2G-F 2GB DDR memory module for ATCA-7221 (RoHS 6/6)
ATCA7221-MEM-4G-F 4GB DDR memory module for ATCA-7221 (RoHS 6/6)
RTM7221-SCS-R32-F or
RTM7221-SCS-R32-CK
RTM for the ATCA-7221 blade with dual SCSI and Gigabit Ethernet interfaces, optional SAS HDD, C3000R3.2
(RoHS 6/6)
ATCA7221-HD-SATA-F 60GB SATA HDD and mounting kit for the RTM7221-SCS-R32 (RoHS 6/6)
RTM7221-FC-R32-F or
RTM7221-FC-R32-CK
RTM for the ATCA-7221 blade with dual Fibre Channel interfaces (copper), optional SATA HDD, C3000R3.2
(RoHS 6/6)
ATCA7221-HD-SAS-F 72GB SAS HDD and mounting kit for the RTM7221-SCS-R32 (RoHS 6/6)
ATCA7107-2G-R32-F or
ATCA7107-2G-R32-CK ATCA processor blade with Intel Pentium M processor, 2GB memory and four PMC slots, C3000R3.2 (RoHS 5/6)
ATCA7107-HDD-F 30GB IDE PATA HDD and mounting kit for the ATCA-7107 (RoHS 6/6)
ATCA7107-HD-SATA-F 60GB IDE SATA HDD and mounting kit for the ATCA-7107 (RoHS 6/6)
ATCA7107-4G-R32-F or
ATCA7107-4G-R32-CK ATCA processor blade with Intel Pentium M processor, 4GB memory and four PMC slots, C3000R3.2 (RoHS 5/6)
RTM7107-R32-F RTM for the ATCA7107 blade (RoHS 5/6)
ATCAS100-300-R32-F ATCA storage blade with 300GB and Fibre Channel interface (RoHS 5/6)
ATCAS100-150-R32-F ATCA storage blade with 150GB and Fibre Channel interface (RoHS 5/6)